MARCA

ADLY
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS

MODELLO CILINDRATA
Sentinel 4T 220
ATC Big Red 200
ATC M 200
TRX FourTrax 200
KEF A Lakota 2WD 300
KEF B Lakota Sport 2WD 300
KLF A Bayou 300
KLF B Bayou 300
KLF C Bayou 4x4 300
KVF A Prairie 4x4 300
KVF B Prairie 4x4 300
Magnum 2X4 325
Magnum 4X4 325
Trail Boss 2X4 325
Xpedition 325
Magnum 2X4 330
Trail Blazer 330
Trail Boss 330
Trail Boss L 2X4 400
Trail Boss L 4X4 400
Magnum 2X4 425
Magnum 4X4 425
Magnum 6X6 425
Big Boss 6X6 500
Magnum 2X4 500
Magnum 4X4 500
Scrambler 2X4 500

BATTERIA YUASA YB14A-A2 12V/14AH

ANNI
2007 - 2010
1982 - 1984
1984 - 1985
1984 - 1984
1995 - 2000
2001 - 2002
1986 - 1987
1988 - 2004
1989 - 2005
1999 - 2002
1999 - 2002
2000 - 2002
2000 - 2002
2000 - 2002
2000 - 2002
2003 - 2005
2008 - 2009
2003 - 2010
1990 - 2000
1990 - 1994
1996 - 1998
1995 - 1998
1996 - 1997
1998 - 1999
2002 - 2002
1999 - 2003
2000 - 2003

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

26012-1388
26012-1388
26012-1388
26012-1388
26012-1388
26012-1388
26012-1388
4140006
4140006
4140006
4140006
4140006
4140006
4140006
4140006
4140006
4140006
4140006
4140006
4140006
4140006
4140006
4140006




POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
SUZUKI

SUZUKI

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Scrambler 4X4
Scrambler E 4X4
Sportsman HO

Trail Boss

Xplorer 4X4

LT F Quadrunner 2x4 (J/K/L/IM/N/P/RISITIVIW/IXIYIK1)
LT F Quadrunner 4x4 (H/J/K/ILIM/N/PISITIVAIV)
YFM DX Moto 4

YFM Moto 4

YFS Blaster

YTM, E, ER Tri Moto
YFM Moto 4

YTM DR Tri-Moto

YTM DX Tri-Moto

YFM BIG BEAR 2WD
YFM Bruin

YFM FW Big Bear 4WD
YFM Moto 4

YFM U Big Bear 2WD
YFP TerraPro

YFM FW Kodiak 4X4

500
500
500
500
500
250
250
200
200
200
200
225
225
225
250
250
350
350
350
350
400

1999 - 2010
1997 - 2002
2010 - 2010
1999 - 2003
1997 - 1997
1988 - 2001
1987 - 1998
1986 - 1989
1985 - 1985
1991 - 2002
1983 - 1985
1986 - 1988
1985 - 1986
1983 - 1985
2007 - 2009
2005 - 2006
1987 - 1999
1985 - 1995
1996 - 1999
1988 - 1988
1993 - 1995

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

4140006
4140006
4140006
4140006
4140006

nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd
nd

4XEH21002000
4XEH21002000

nd
nd
nd
nd
nd




